IQC5000B
RF Record & Playback System
X-COM Systems’  IQC5000B Series is the industry’s smallest
high-fidelity dual-channel RF Record & Playback System. With up to
255 MHz of record and playback bandwidth, the IQC5000B can meet
recording needs from HF to millimeter wavelengths in mission-criti-
cal applications.
The IQC5000B has been designed to support operational security with

IQC5000B
RF Record & Playback System
IQC5000B ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description
IQC5040B Signal recorder with up to 40 MHz record bandwidth.  Two each LVDS inputs (I & Q) with a maximum data rate per connector of 100 MB/sec.  In-
cludes an IQC5000B-MEM interface module, removable AC power supply, X-COM Control SW and documentation on CD.
IQC5160B Signal recorder with up to 160 MHz record bandwidth.  Two each LVDS inputs (I & Q) with a maximum data rate per connector of 400 MB/sec.  Includes
an IQC5000B-MEM interface module, removable AC power supply, X-COM Control SW and documentation on CD.
IQC5255B Signal recorder with up to 255 MHz record bandwidth.  Two each LVDS inputs (I & Q) with a maximum data rate per connector of 600 MB/sec.  Includes
an IQC5000B-MEM interface module, removable AC power supply, X-COM Control SW and documentation on CD.
IQC5000B-MEM Memory interface module for RAID0 storage units
IQC5000B-ME2 Internal RAID0 SSD disk storage:  2 TB.  Supports single channel operation up to 160 MHz bandwidth.  Two units of option ME2 must be purchased for
dual channel operation at bandwidths of 160 MHz or single channel operation at 255MHz.
IQC5000B-ME0 Additional blank memory module cover for the IQC5000B-MEM interface module.
IQC5000B-S08 External RAID0 SSD external disk storage:  8 TB.  Supports both single and dual channel operation up to 160 MHz bandwidth
IQC5000B-S15 External RAID0 SSD external disk storage:  15 TB.  Supports both single and dual channel operation up to 160 MHz bandwidth
IQC5000B-042 Adds second recording channel to support up to 40 MHz capture bandwidth.
IQC5000B-162 Adds second recording channel to support up to 160 MHz capture bandwidth.
IQC5000B-101 Adds single playback channel to support up to 160 MHz; Baseband I & Q (2ea SMA female) and RF Out at 2.4 GHz, 0dBm (1ea SMA female).
Not compatible with options 042 or 162.
IQC5000B-102 Adds second playback channel to support up to 160 MHz; Baseband I & Q (4ea SMA female) and one RF Out at 2.4 GHz, 0dBm (1ea SMA
female).  Requires option 042 or 162.
IQC5000B-XCB LVDS Cable pair (2ea) for Signal Analyzers supporting up to 255 MHz bandwidth.
IQC5000B-ACB LVDS Cable (1ea) for Keysight X-series Signal Analyzers supporting 40 MHz bandwidth.
IQC5000B-GPS GPS/IRIG-B Timing Standard.  Includes GPS antenna and interface cable.
IQC5000B-BKT Non-rackmount bracket for affixing the IQC5000B to the IQC5000B-MEM interface module.
IQC5000B-RM1 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for IQC5000B only (2U)
IQC5000B-RM2 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for IQC5000B and option – MEM Adapter Combined (3U)
IQC5000B-RM3 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for IQC5000B option MEM only (1U)
IQC5000B-PC3 PCIe x4 Express Card 34 host cable adapter for use in laptop computers and systems that use option MEM.  Includes 2 meter cable.
IQC5000B-PC4 PCIe x8 host cable adapter for use in desk top computers and systems that use option MEM; Full Height Bracket. Includes 2 meter cable.
IQC5000B-PC7 PCIe x8 to x4 cable 2 meters in length.

A Bird Technologies® Company
Page 8
IQC5000B ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Model Number Description
IQC5000B-3UP Upgrade from 160 MHz to 255 MHz capture bandwidth. Requires option -162 or option -5UP.
IQC5000B-4UP Upgrade from 40 MHz single channel to 40 MHz dual channel operation.
IQC5000B-5UP Upgrade from 160 MHz single channel to 160 MHz dual channel operation.
IQC5000B-6UP Upgrade from 40 MHz single channel to 160 MHz single channel operation.
IQC5000B-WS1 Rackmounted SigAnalyst Workstation
Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 64GB RAM with 128 TB HDD Storage Archive (96 TB usable)
IQC5000B-WS2 Rackmounted SigAnalyst Workstation
Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 64GB RAM with 128 TB HDD Storage Archive (96 TB usable), Spectro-X and RF Editor software packages
IQC5000B-ENL Rack enclosure to house IQC5000B, down converter, 2ea solid state data packs, upconverter, workstation, storage archive and power
distribution
SOFTWARE
WC-RF-EDITOR RF Editor Signal Generation software
Spectro-X Spectro-X Advanced Signal Analysis software